Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sam Phippen - (836921) - Wycombe District SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:02.54
2:04.70
2:05.53
2:05.97
2:06.40
2:08.97
2:09.18
2:09.81
2:10.16
2:10.53
2:12.07
2:12.15
2:12.73
2:13.40
2:14.50
2:18.25
2:19.37
2:22.81
2:24.42
2:26.35
2:26.53
2:27.22
2:27.52
2:30.70
2:35.05

2:36.70

n.n0 AN

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

640
607
595
589
583
549
546
538
534
529
511
510
504
496
484
446
435
404
391
375
374

Round

! m

m I m I I T

I

I I

Date

16/12/17
19/11/17
17/12/16
19/11/17
20/11/16
28/01/17
20/11/16
22/11/15
22/11/15
06/11/16
16/10/16
08/11/15
17/01/16
04/10/15
08/03/15
29/11/14
27/04/14
09/03/14
07/12113
02/05/15
19/01/14
06/10/13
22/06/13
20/04/13
10/03/13
20/01/13

A4 4nH4Nn

Meet

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017
Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet

Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015
Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Chalfont Otters Invitational Meet

Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Maidenhead Marlins Invitational Meet

Chalfont Otters Club Championships 2015

Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Chalfont Otters SC Club Championships

City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC

Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet

AMAmidabemad AMaulicn b iiatiome NMand

Venue
Hillingdon
Guildford
Uxbridge
Guildford
Guildford
Maidenhead
Guildford
Surrey
Surrey
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Luton
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Amersham
Windsor
Aylesbury
Amersham
Bletchley
Maidenhead

Maidenhead

AMmidacbaand

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont

Chalfont

Alaifans

Level

2
2

n

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



c.00.cc
2:38.80
2:40.42
2:47.13
2:54.60
3:11.10
3:13.60

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:02.54
2:04.70
2:05.97
2:08.97
2:05.53
2:06.40
2:09.18
2:10.53
2:12.07
2:12.73
2:10.16
2:09.81
2:12.15
2:13.40
2:26.35
2:14.50
2:18.25
2:19.37
2:22.81
2:26.53
2:24.42
2:27.22
2:27.52
2:38.80
2:30.70
2:35.05
2:36.70
2:38.22
2:40.42
2:47.13
2:54.60
3:11.10
3:13.60

Copyright 2024

294
285
252
221
168
162

WA Pts

640
607
589
549
595
583
546
529
511
504
534
538
510
496
375
484
446

404
374
391
369
367
294
344
316
306
297
285
252
221
168
162

I =m m

Round

F

m I M M

-n

r r ™ m T mMm =m™m m™m I I I m I

-

vinierie
28/04/13
25/11/112
20/10/12
15/07/12
15/10/11
13/03/11

Date

16/12/17
1911117
19/11/17
28/01/17
17/12/16
20/11/16
20/11/16
06/11/16
16/10/16
17/01/16
22/11/15
22/11/115
08/11/15
04/10/15
02/05/15
08/03/15
29/11/14
27/04/14
09/03/14
19/01/14
07/12113
06/10/13
22/06/13
28/04/13
20/04/13
10/03/13
20/01/13
01/12/12
25/1112
20/10/12
15/07/12
15/10/11
13/03/11

WIIUETITIEAU VTS VAUV IVIEEL
Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013
Guildford City SC Open Meet

Chalfont Otters SC Club Championships
Hillingdon SC Summer Meet

Chalfont Otters Club Championships

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs

Meet

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017
Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet
Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015
Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet

Chalfont Otters Club Championships 2015

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Chalfont Otters Invitational Meet

Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Maidenhead Marlins Invitational Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Chalfont Otters SC Club Championships

Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013

City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC

Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet

Maidenhead Marlins Invitation Meet

Guildford City SC Open Meet

Chalfont Otters SC Club Championships

Hillingdon SC Summer Meet

Chalfont Otters Club Championships

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs

widiueriniedau
Luton
Guildford
Amersham
Hayes
Amersham

Maidenhead

Venue
Hillingdon
Guildford
Guildford
Maidenhead
Uxbridge
Guildford
Guildford
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Maidenhead
Surrey
Surrey
Portsmouth
Aylesbury
Amersham
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Luton
Maidenhead
Windsor
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Amersham
Luton
Bletchley
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Guildford
Amersham
Hayes
Amersham

Maidenhead

Uliaioni
Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont

Chalfont

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Chalfont

Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont

Chalfont

Pag§2/2

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



