Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sam Phippen - (836921) - Wycombe District SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:02.54	640	F	16/12/17	Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017	Hillingdon	Wycombe Dist	3
2:04.70	607	F	19/11/17	Guildford City L2 Winter Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	2
2:05.53	595	F	17/12/16	Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet	Uxbridge	Wycombe Dist	3
2:05.97	589	F	19/11/17	Guildford City L2 Winter Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	2
2:06.40	583	F	20/11/16	Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	2
2:08.97	549	Н	28/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
2:09.18	546	F	20/11/16	Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	2
2:09.81	538	F	22/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Wycombe Dist	2
2:10.16	534	F	22/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Wycombe Dist	2
2:10.53	529	Н	06/11/16	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
2:12.07	511	F	16/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	2
2:12.15	510	Н	08/11/15	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
2:12.73	504	Н	17/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
2:13.40	496	F	04/10/15	Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
2:14.50	484	Н	08/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead		2
2:18.25	446	F	29/11/14	Chalfont Otters Invitational Meet	Maidenhead	Chalfont	3
2:19.37	435	Н	27/04/14	Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet	Luton	Chalfont	3
2:22.81	404	Н	09/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Chalfont	2
2:24.42	391	F	07/12/13	Maidenhead Marlins Invitational Meet	Maidenhead	Chalfont	3
2:26.35	375	F	02/05/15	Chalfont Otters Club Championships 2015	Amersham	Chalfont	4
2:26.53	374	Н	19/01/14	Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet	Windsor	Chalfont	2
2:27.22	369	F	06/10/13	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Chalfont	3
2:27.52	367	F	22/06/13	Chalfont Otters SC Club Championships	Amersham	Chalfont	4
2:30.70	344	F	20/04/13	City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open	Bletchley	Chalfont	2
2:35.05	316	Н	10/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC	Maidenhead	Chalfont	2
2:36.70	306	Н	20/01/13	Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet	Maidenhead	Chalfont	2
right 202	4	ш	04/40/40	Maidanhaad Marlina Institution Mont	Maidanhaad	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

							Daga 2 / 2
2.30.22	231	п	U1/14/14	ivialuenneau ivianins invitation ivieet	ivialueririeau	Grianoni	Page 2 / 2
2:38.80	294	Н	28/04/13	Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013	Luton	Chalfont	3
2:40.42	285	F	25/11/12	Guildford City SC Open Meet	Guildford	Chalfont	2
2:47.13	252	F	20/10/12	Chalfont Otters SC Club Championships	Amersham	Chalfont	4
2:54.60	221	F	15/07/12	Hillingdon SC Summer Meet	Hayes	Chalfont	3
3:11.10	168	F	15/10/11	Chalfont Otters Club Championships	Amersham	Chalfont	4
3:13.60	162	Н	13/03/11	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Chalfont	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:02.54	640	F	16/12/17	Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017	Hillingdon	Wycombe Dist	3
2:04.70	607	F	19/11/17	Guildford City L2 Winter Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	2
2:05.97	589	F	19/11/17	Guildford City L2 Winter Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	2
2:08.97	549	Н	28/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
2:05.53	595	F	17/12/16	Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet	Uxbridge	Wycombe Dist	3
2:06.40	583	F	20/11/16	Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	2
2:09.18	546	F	20/11/16	Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	2
2:10.53	529	Н	06/11/16	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
2:12.07	511	F	16/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	2
2:12.73	504	Н	17/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
2:10.16	534	F	22/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Wycombe Dist	2
2:09.81	538	F	22/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Wycombe Dist	2
2:12.15	510	Н	08/11/15	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
2:13.40	496	F	04/10/15	Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
2:26.35	375	F	02/05/15	Chalfont Otters Club Championships 2015	Amersham	Chalfont	4
2:14.50	484	Н	08/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead		2
2:18.25	446	F	29/11/14	Chalfont Otters Invitational Meet	Maidenhead	Chalfont	3
2:19.37	435	Н	27/04/14	Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet	Luton	Chalfont	3
2:22.81	404	Н	09/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Chalfont	2
2:26.53	374	Н	19/01/14	Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet	Windsor	Chalfont	2
2:24.42	391	F	07/12/13	Maidenhead Marlins Invitational Meet	Maidenhead	Chalfont	3
2:27.22	369	F	06/10/13	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Chalfont	3
2:27.52	367	F	22/06/13	Chalfont Otters SC Club Championships	Amersham	Chalfont	4
2:38.80	294	Н	28/04/13	Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013	Luton	Chalfont	3
2:30.70	344	F	20/04/13	City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open	Bletchley	Chalfont	2
2:35.05	316	Н	10/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC	Maidenhead	Chalfont	2
2:36.70	306	Н	20/01/13	Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet	Maidenhead	Chalfont	2
2:38.22	297	Н	01/12/12	Maidenhead Marlins Invitation Meet	Maidenhead	Chalfont	3
2:40.42	285	F	25/11/12	Guildford City SC Open Meet	Guildford	Chalfont	2
2:47.13	252	F	20/10/12	Chalfont Otters SC Club Championships	Amersham	Chalfont	4
2:54.60	221	F	15/07/12	Hillingdon SC Summer Meet	Hayes	Chalfont	3
3:11.10	168	F	15/10/11	Chalfont Otters Club Championships	Amersham	Chalfont	4
3:13.60	162	Н	13/03/11	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Chalfont	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS